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1 31 B &K VITA-01 TMR AKILAND VITA 1'44.888 5/9 99,922 10:12:12
2 16 B #&¥F VITA-01 HERO' S TECH WORLD  1'44,994 0.106 0.106  9/9 100.023 10:27:32
3 6 BR T VITA-01 SANNO SHIELD 01 1'45.027 0.139 0033 9/9 100.054 10:27:56
4 46 B EA VITA-O1 TRACE#TSwoBMMRLR 24V 1'45.441 0.553 0414 8/8 99,656 10:27:29
5 75 HK BE - VITA-01 N—-TT4v9057%Trecormmm  1'45478 0590 0.037 9/9 100484 10:27:44
6 b el BUA VITA-01 NUTECHEBEJOKER  1'45.721 0.833 0243  9/9 99.921 10:27:30
7 66 thff R VITA-01 BASIS RACING#ANAMS  1'46,111 1.223 0390 9/9 101.087 10:27:48
8 17 HE ZB VITA-01 Recing TEAM HERO' S 1'46.128 1.240 0017 8/9 101.103  10:26:00
9 34 WS #H- VITA-01 RABRUAMBEAT cacorviTa 146,219 . 1,331 0091 9/9 101.190 10:27:48
10 14 THE Mt VITA-01 SOUEISHA—-VITA 1'46.251 1.363 0.032 8/8 100.422 10:27:27
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14 83 g #3 VITA-01 Hit®H &G VITA 1'46.774 1886 0.148 5/8  101.718 10:13:10
15 57 HE RiA VITA-01 TBR RAYBROS VvITA 146,987 2.099 0.213 8/9 101921  10:25:49
16 30 ZR # VITA-01 FDESAKNMBRBVITA 1'47.792 2904 0805 5/9 102688 10:13:18
17 105 HH OB VITA-01 3YASA—F VITA 148218 3330 0426 9/9 102281 102811
18 72 i I VITA-01 AKILAND VITA 1'48.798 3.910 0580 7/8 102829 10:26:27
19 36 FR ZFh VITA-01 PUINF—FVita 1'48.815 3.927 0.017 5/6 103.663 10:13:20
20 80 #H wH VITA-01 BESBXRIGHT-VITA  1'49.010 4.122 0195 5/9  103.029 10:13:16
21 @525 CHAY VITA-01 KRS VITA 1'52.797 7.909 3.787 4/8  106.609 10:11:47
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